BURGER
©BURGER V0.2.7
FOR MOLEX® CMC CONNECTORS
DIAGNOSIS ADAPTER
MCDA
CATALOGUE
2025
1

configurations.
Protection for harsh environment
Model Coding Circuit details Length Weight Part no
MCDA-WH-32-bk-2000 black 8 x 1 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20008
MCDA-WH-32-bn-2000 brown 8 x 1.0 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20009
MCDA-WH-32-bl-2000 blue 8 x 1 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20010
MCDA-WH-32-gy-2000 gray 8 x 1 mm² +
40 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
1,1 kg
20085
MCDA-WH-48-bk-2000 black 8 x 1 mm² +
40 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
1,1 kg
20011
MCDAWH-bn-48-2000 brown 8 x 1 mm² +
40 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
1,1 kg
20012
MCDAWH-48-gy-2000 gray 8 x 1 mm² +
40 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
1,1 kg
20013
MCDAWH-PC-CO-32-XXXX 8 x 1 mm² +
32 x 0.5 mm²
custom
length
20015
MCDAWH-PC-CO-48-XXXX 8 x 1 mm² +
40 x 0.5 mm²
custom
length

WIRING HARNESS FOR MC DIAGNOSIS ADAPTER M28PS
©BURGER
Model Coding Circuit details Length Weight Part no
MCDA-WH-28-bk-2000 black 5 x 2.5 mm² +
5 x 1 mm² +
18 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20093
MCDA-WH-28-bn-2000 brown 5 x 2.5 mm² +
5 x 1 mm² +
18 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20094
MCDA-WH-28-bl-2000 gray 5 x 2.5 mm² +
5 x 1 mm² +
18 x 0.5 mm²
2.000
mm
0,7 kg
20095
MCDA-WH-PC-CO-48-
XXXX
5 x 2.5 mm² +
5 x 1 mm² +
18 x 0.5 mm²
custom
length 20015
Wiring harness models
9
continued page…
The MC Diagnosis Adapter is a flexible,
powerful device for performing
measurement, control, monitoring or
diagnosis tasks of devices that are built
with MC connectors. Each connection of
the CMC connector is available on
sockets at the Diagnosis Adapter. It can
be open or closed using jumpers for a
wide range of tasks.
The wiring harness for the MC
Diagnosis Adapter connects the
adapter with an external control
system. It is available in different
configurations.
Protection for harsh environment
The tightly woven Nylon® makes the
sleeving braid as a perfect solution for
cable protection. The 1.1 mm wall
thickness will protect the wiring harness
from weather, sunlight and abrasion
damage.
The sleeving braid will also prevent from
scraping, chafing and contact damage to
painted or other fragile surfaces.
It is resistant to chemicals, UV damage
and rot, and is suitable for continuous
outdoor use under all weather
conditions.
Resistant automotive cable
The wiring harness is made of single-
core, hot deformation resistant auto-
motive cable with reduced wall-thickness
with 0.5 mm² and 1.0 mm³ nom cross
section.
Contact
BURGER
Montafonerstraße 17
6771 St. Anton i. M.
AUSTRIA

configurations.
Protection for harsh environment
Part no Model Coding Circuit details Length Weight
20014 MCDA-WH-112-
bk/gy/bn-2000
brown 8 x 1.0 mm² +
40x 0.5 mm²
2.000 mm 2,5 kg
black 8 x 1.0 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
gray 8 x 1.0 mm² +
4 x 0.5 mm²
20015 MCDA-WH-112-
bk/gy/bn-XXXX
brown 8 x 1.0 mm² +
40x 0.5 mm²
custom
length
black 8 x 1.0 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
gray 8 x 1.0 mm² +
24 x 0.5 mm²
The tightly woven Nylon® makes the
sleeving braid as a perfect solution for
cable protection. The 1.1 mm wall
thickness will protect the wiring harness
from weather, sunlight and abrasion
damage.
The sleeving braid also prevents from
scraping, chafing and contact damage to
painted or other fragile surfaces.
It is resistant to chemicals, UV damage
and rot, and is suitable for continuous
outdoor use under all weather
conditions.
Resistant automotive cable
The wiring harness is made of single-
core, hot deformation resistant auto-
motive cable with reduced wall-thickness
with 0.5 mm² and 1.0 mm³ nom cross
section.
Coding
MCDA-WH - PC
1 3
- CO - XXXX
2 4
Pos ID Description
1 MCDA-WH MC Diagnosis Adapter wiring harness
2 PC pin count: 112 pin
3 CO Coding: bk/gy/bn
4 XXXX Wiring harness length in mm
Standard length 2.000 mm
Wiring harness models
14
Contact
BURGER
Montafonerstraße 17
6771 St. Anton i. M.
AUSTRIA
+43-(0)650 44 15 94
BURGER
©BURGER V0.2.7
MC DIAGNOSIS ADAPTER M112PP-KIT
Each connection of the CMC connector is
available on the Diagnosis Adapter. It can